

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

FA No. 141 of 2019

Vijay Kumar **Versus** Ajay Kumar

02.	
08/05/2019	Mr. Malay Kumar Bhaduri, counsel for the appellants. Mr. Ravish Verma, Govt. Advocate for the State/respondent No.6. Notice to respondent No.3 be issued as per correct address i.e. address of Jabalpur. Notice be made returnable within six weeks. List for further orders on 2nd July, 2019. Sd/- (Ram Prasanna Sharma) Judge

N.Mohle