

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

FA No. 141 of 2019

Vijay Kumar & Another **Versus** Ajay Kumar & Others

4	
05/09/2019	Mr. Kundan Singh Thakur, counsel for the appellants. Mr. Keshav Dewangan, counsel for the respondent No. 1. Mr. Afroj Khan, Panel Lawyer for the State. At the request of learned counsel for the respondent No. 1, list this case on 11th September, 2019. Sd/- (Ram Prasanna Sharma) Judge
Nadim & Vasant	