

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

FA No. 141 of 2019

Vijay Kumar **Versus** Ajay Kumar

17.10.2019	Mr. Malay Kumar Bhaduri, counsel for the appellants. Mr. Mayank Chandrakar, counsel for respondent No.1. Mr. Ravi Maheshwari, P.L. for the respondent No.6. None for respondents No.2 to 5. Fix this case for final argument on 4th December, 2019. Sd/- (Sharad Kumar Gupta) Judge