

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

FA No. 141 of 2019

Vijay Kumar **Versus** Ajay Kumar

06.12.2019	Shri Kundan Singh Thakur, counsel for the appellant. Shri Keshav Dewangan, counsel for respondents No. 1 to 5. Shri Ravi Maheshwari, Panel Lawyer for the State/R-6. Counsel for respondents No. 1 and 5 seeks time for final argument. Fix this case for final argument on 3rd March, 2020. Sd/- Sharad Kumar Gupta Judge	