

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR
Order Sheet
FA No. 141/2019
Vijay Kumar -v- Ajay Kumar

16-9-2020	Shri Ravindra Agrawal, Adv. for the appellants. Shri Keshav Devangan, Adv. for the respondent No. 1. <u>None for respondents No. 2, 3, 4 and 5 though served.</u> As prayed, list the matter along with WP (227) No. 499/2016. Sd/- (Sharad Kumar Gupta) Judge