

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

FA No. 141 of 2019

Vijay Kumar **Versus** Ajay Kumar

11.11.2022	List this case after four weeks. Interim Relief, if any, shall continue till the next date of hearing. Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge
Saurabh	