



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

FA No. 141 of 2019

VIJAY KUMAR versus AJAY KUMAR

WP227/499/2016

Order Sheet

05/11/2024	There is no representation on behalf of appellants despite service of notice. Mr. Atanu Ghosh, Dy. G. A. for the State. Issue a fix date SPC to the appellants for their appearance/ representation before this Court, either in person or through a counsel of their choice on 04th December, 2024. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
<i>Ajinkya</i>	