



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

FA No. 141 of 2019

VIJAY KUMAR versus AJAY KUMAR & ORS.

WP227/499/2016

Order Sheet

04.12.2024	Mr. Rohul Amin Menon, Advocate appearing on behalf of the petitioner. Mr. Suyashdhar Badgaiya, Deputy Government Advocate for the State. As prayed by Mr. Menon, post these matters on 10.12.2024. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
Nadim	