



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

FA No. 141 of 2019

VIJAY KUMAR and another **versus** AJAY KUMAR and others

Order Sheet

20.01.2025	Mr. B.P. Sharma, Advocate along with Mr. M.L. Sakat, counsel for the petitioners. Mr. Harshal Chouhan, counsel for respondents No. 1 to 5. Mr. Lav Sharma, P.L. for the State/respondent No. 6. At the request of Mr. Chouhan, call this matter in the next week. Interim relief, if any, granted earlier shall continue till the next date of hearing. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
Siddhant	