



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

FA No. 141 of 2019

VIJAY KUMAR **versus** AJAY KUMAR

Order Sheet

10/03/2026 Nadim	Mr. B. P. Sharma with Mr. M. L. Sakat, counsel for the appellant. Mr. Prafull N. Bharat, Senior Advocate along with Mr. Keshav Dewangan and Mr. Anil S. Pandey, Government Advocate, for appearing for the respective respondent(s). At the request of learned counsel for the parties, call the matter on 19.03.2026. Sd/- Rakesh Mohan Pandey Judge
---------------------------------------	---